
Class. Surname Name  Nation TotalCasts Casts

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Wagner
Salvador
Del Nero
Solimeno
Ignacio
Montepagano
Nicola
Montania
Andres Gonzalez
Monti
Giglio
Martins
Trasolini
Moulin
Ciacci
Michele
Di Gaetano
Duarte
Carlo
Poidevin
Cordozo Rolon
Pennisi
Francisco
Cuevas Villanue
Luis
Roberto

Marcelo
Bustos
Francesco
Luis
Anaya
Filippo
Bonelli
Mario
Nestor
Matteo
Luciano
Lucanera
Sandro
Stéphane
Angelo
Della Volpe
Francesco
Nicolas
De Felice
André
Francisco Emm
Pablo
Garcia
Carlos Franci
Sanz
Pirovi

Argentina
Argentina
Italy
Argentina
Argentina
Italy
Italy
Argentina
Spain
Italy
Italy
Argentina
Italy
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Argentina
Italy
France
Paraguay
Argentina
Spain
Paraguay
Spain
Argentina

1014.37
1010.75
994.47
984.51
981.24
981.12
977.43
969.93
958.31
957.30
943.50
940.83
939.31
937.18
936.90
936.18
931.53
929.39
924.66
922.18
920.51
909.23
899.59
897.55
891.48
876.11

257.08 - 265.09 - 247.13 - 245.07
252.03 - 255.47 - 257.82 - 245.43
253.76 - 258.79 - 242.08 - 239.84
249.11 - 251.70 - 240.72 - 242.98
251.81 - 258.91 - 241.06 - 229.46
251.95 - 243.43 - 256.66 - 229.08
252.91 - 251.89 - 241.87 - 230.76
247.70 - 251.31 - 234.66 - 236.26
233.95 - 255.70 - 238.02 - 230.64
242.93 - 248.21 - 242.12 - 224.04
243.57 - 234.24 - 233.98 - 231.71
234.29 - 246.37 - 240.95 - 219.22
232.69 - 248.28 - 231.39 - 226.95
240.15 - 236.42 - 228.90 - 231.71
246.18 - 247.15 - 236.07 - 207.50
234.99 - 235.19 - 235.73 - 230.27
235.62 - 244.95 - 228.04 - 222.92
232.58 - 239.47 - 221.26 - 236.08
232.68 - 236.00 - 232.44 - 223.54
235.97 - 238.14 - 226.23 - 221.84
232.03 - 241.83 - 221.45 - 225.20
228.97 - 231.12 - 225.16 - 223.98
225.32 - 228.75 - 221.62 - 223.90
235.62 - 233.42 - 226.58 - 201.93
220.82 - 231.25 - 215.69 - 223.72
222.62 - 225.48 - 217.01 - 211.00
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Class. Surname Name  Nation TotalCasts Casts

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Marcello
Rafael
Luis
Armand
Chamorro
Hugo
Stati
Gonzalez
Julien
Herman

Naso
Escriche
Aparisi
Lascombe
Jose Ireneo
Scholler
Luciano
Julio
Gandon
Lormant

Argentina
Spain
Spain
France
Paraguay
Paraguay
Argentina
Paraguay
France
Argentina

872.45
865.92
864.94
846.32
844.96
833.88
832.77
828.48
778.59
673.89

218.85 - 227.63 - 214.95 - 211.02
215.12 - 216.25 - 218.92 - 215.63
215.51 - 219.95 - 216.65 - 212.83
215.71 - 219.29 - 200.70 - 210.62
224.64 - 219.76 - 207.88 - 192.68
206.69 - 212.98 - 206.12 - 208.09
203.88 - 213.38 - 203.66 - 211.85
215.01 - 209.57 - 211.16 - 192.74
215.76 - 223.78 - 195.08 - 143.97
170.48 - 166.49 - 169.15 - 167.77
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